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Eosinophill percentage

Hematocrit

Hemoglobin concentration

kidney stone/ureter stone/bladder stone

N20 Calculus of kidney and ureter
N20−N23 Urolithiasis
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  NSD1  
  RAB24  

  MXD3  
  PRELID1  

  LMAN2  
  RGS14  

  SLC34A1  

  PFN3  
  F12  

  GRK6  
  PRR7  

  DBN1  

  PDLIM7  
  DOK3  

  DDX41  
  FAM193B  

176,600,000 176,700,000 176,800,000 176,900,000


